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G2 TLAser222, Dual-Axis 
Micrometer Overall & 
Mounting Dimensions

REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A Check-In 09/21/18 MAM
B Changed the CAT #. 10/03/18 MAM
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    0.010
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259.40mm
10.213in  

 
149.57mm

5.889in  

 
178.60mm

7.032in   
19.20mm

.756in  58.65mm
2.309in

TO CENTER OF MP
188.20mm

7.410in

TO CENTER OF MP
63.50mm

2.500in  
16.38mm

.645in  

 
116.81mm

4.599in  

 
31.72mm
1.249in  

 
14.29mm

.563in  

2 X10-32 UNF  
 .250in 6.35mm

MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF MP

47.12mm
1.855in

MOUNTING HOLES OF MP
9.54mm

.376in

 
22.23mm

.875in   
127mm
5.000in   

14.29mm
.563in  

MOUNTING HOLES OF MP
9.54mm

.376in
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 TO CENTER OF MP
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NOTES:
MP = MEASUREMENT PLANE•
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98.84mm
3.892in  

 
120.14mm

4.730in  

 
153.45mm

6.042in   
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15.75mm

.620in  

 
124.30mm
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1.194in  
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MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF MP

89.36mm
3.518in
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47.75mm
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9X 10-32 UNF 
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120.14mm

4.730in  
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MOUNTING HOLES
 TO CENTER OF MP

89.36mm
3.518in
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MP = MEASUREMENT PLANE•
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